Project Name: FBO Building and Historic Hangar Rehabilitation
Advertisement Date: 7/29/2024

Bid Opening Date: 08/13/24 2:00pm

Project Manager: Robb Romeo

Engineer's Estimate: $250,000 and $300,000

Date Planholder (Name, Address,City, State Zip) Contact/Phone/Fax/Email
7/29/2024 Abadan Plan Center
603 E 2nd 509-747-2964
Spokane, WA planroom@abadanplancenter.com
7/29/2024 Builders Exchange of Washington Inc Tina Spah
2607 Wetmore Ave (425) 258-1303
Everett, WA 98201 (425) 259-3832
production@bxwa.com
7/29/2024 Central Oregon Builders Association Attn: Ashley
1051 NE 4th Street (541) 389-1058
Bend, OR 97701 (541) 389-1545
plans@coba.org
7/29/2024 Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell
PO Box 2486 (503) 650-0148
Clackamas, OR 97015
brie@plancenternw.com
7/29/2024 Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Room
921 SW Washington St Ste 210 (503) 274-0624
Portland, OR 97205 (503) 802-7239
plancenter@djcoregon.com
7/29/2024 Dodge Data & Analytics Support
877-784-9556
projectdata@construction.com
7/29/2024 Douglas Plan Center Diane Chartier
3076 Diamond Lake Bivd (541) 440-9030
Roseburg, OR 97470 (541) 440-8937
plans@dcplancenter.com
7/29/2024 Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz
2460 W 11th (541) 484-5331
PO Box 22036 (541) 484-5884
Eugene, OR 97402 projects@ebe.org
7/29/2024 Tri-City Construction Council Kailey Casey
20 E Kennewick Ave. (509) 582-7424
Kennewick, WA 99336 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
7/29/2024 Oregon Bid Network (NAPC)
PO Box 40445 (970) 712-5585
Grand Junction, CO 81504 (302) 450-1925
7/29/2024 Premier Builders Exchange Attn: Kendra
63052 Layton Avenue #100 (541) 389-0123
PO Box 6731 (541) 389-1549
Bend OR 97701 admin@plansonfile.com
7/29/2024 Salem Contractors Exchange Lori Cooley
2256 Judson SE (503) 362-7957 x 2
PO Box 12065
Salem OR 97309 lori@sceonline.org
7/29/2024 SW Washington Plan Center

7017 NE Hwy 99, #214
Vancouver WA 98665

(360) 694-0188

plancenter@swca.org




7/29/2024 Willamette Valley Bid Center Jerry Running

135 2nd Ave (541) 928-5159
Albany, OR 97321 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
7/29/2024 Orezona Building & Roofing Co Inc Johnathan Sole

1645 9th Ave SE #323
Albany, OR 97322

(541) 981-2190 Ext. 1
(541) 248-9604
solej@orezonabc.com

7/29/2024 Moser Roofing Gary Peoples
971-301-1916
info@moserroof.com

7/29/2024 Roof Toppers Inc Karl Schlecht
360-772-0403
karls@rooftoppers.com

7/29/2024 Tru North Roofing Lorin Lynch
541-231-0686
lorinjlynch@gmail.com

8/1/2024 Atez Robert Kinyon

23626 Hw 99 541-501-0425

Harrisburg, OR 97446 david@atezinc.com
8/1/2024 Umpqua Roofing Ben Tompkins

1010 S Danebo Ave 541-602-6850

Eugene, OR 97402 ben@umpquaroofing.com
8/1/2024 Stutzman & Kropf Kurt Gates

1954 Rye St SE 541-936-0588

Albany, OR 97322 kurt@stutzmanandkropf.com
8/1/2024 Abate Right, Inc Brian Johnson

2290 Judson St SE 503-409-1405

Salem, OR 97302 bjohnson@abateright.com
8/1/2024 Axis Electric Dick McLain

1980 Fescue St SE, Ste A
Albany, OR 97322

541-924-2427

dmclain@axiselectricinc.com




